Form 668(2) 623

{Rev. April 1904)

Department of Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

Certificate of Release of Federal Tax Lien

District
Las Vegas, NV

Serial Number
889113181

For Optional Use by Recording Office -

1 Certify that as to the following-named taxpayer, the requirements of section 6325
(a) of the Internat Revenue Code have been satisfied for the taxes listed below and
for all statutory additions. Therefore, the lien provided by Code section 6321 for
these taxes and additions has been released. The proper officer In th
the notice of internal revenue tax lien was filed on August

19__ 91, is authorized to note the books to show the release of this lien for these

taxes and additions.

Sofﬂce where,

Name of Taxpayer ROBERT DIEGO

Residence BOX 10937

ZEPHYR COVE, NV 89448-2937
'

COURT RECORDING INFORMATION:

Liber
891

Page
2906

UCC No.
n/a

Serial No.

258107

Tax Period
Kind of Tax Ended
(a) (b)

identifying Number

(c)

Date of
Assessment
(d)

Last Day of
Refiling
(e)

Unpaid Balance
of Assgssment
(

1040
1040
1040
1040
1040

12/31/80|
12/31/81
12/31/82
12/31/83
12/31/84

khkkhkhkhkhkhkthhkhhhkhhhkhkhkthkhhkhhkhkhkrhkkkk

I 51 62
S 1 6 2
IS 1 62
I 5 1 6 2
I 5162

04/08/91
05/06/91
04/08/91
04/08/91
04/08/91

kkkkhkhkkkk

05/08/01
06/05/01
05/08/01
05/08/01
05/08/01

kkkkkkkkkk

6397.37.
12563.91
20419.37
10429.14

7620.36
kkkkkhhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkkk

Place of Filing
COUNTY RECORDER Total $
DOUGLAS COUNTY 57430.15
MINDEN, NV 89423
: . ; Las Vegas, NV ik
This certificate was prepared and signed at 2 NetoEn To— , on this,
i;ggrgalokﬁvenui gervice
. Oakey Blvd.
the _10th day of Sepr.embens 92 Las Vegas, NV 89102
Collection Support
Function - Liens
Sagn/a% ; % Title
Ron Smith . Chief SPf

(NOTE.Cemfmznofo(rwamormdwmmmmmsmmwbmmmmomwmmFndoralTaxLien

2889379
BOOK 992 PACE3914

Rev. Rul. 71466, 1971 - 2 C.B. 409)

Form 668(Z) (Rov. 4-84)



United States

VS.

Release of Tax Lien

day o!

Flied this

K.
g
o
z 3 3
; §
g g
H
wiEsTERN THLE'COMPANY, INC.
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO.. NEVADA
‘2 SEP 23 PI12:06

SUZANNE BE:\UDREAU
RECORDER

288979
sL_QOpAILQS OEPUTY

00K 992 PACE3I1S



