Form 668(Z)

623

Department of Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

(Rev. April 1984)		Certificate of	lax Lien		
District .		Serial Nu	mber	For Optional Use by Recording Office	
L	as Vegas,	NV	889113181		
I Certify that as to the following-named taxpayer, the requirements of section 6325 (a) of the internal Revenue Code have been satisfied for the taxes listed below and for all statutory additions. Therefore, the lien provided by Code section 6321 for these taxes and additions has been released. The proper officer in the office where, the notice of internal revenue tax lien was filed on August 19, 19, 91, is authorized to note the books to show the release of this lien for these taxes and additions.					
Name of Taxpaye	er ROBERT D	IEGO			
	BOX 10937 ZEPHYR COV	·	937		
COURT REC Liber 891	ORDING INF Page 2906	ORMATION: UCC No. n/a	Serial No 258107	-))	
Kind of Tax	Tax Period Ended (b)	Identifying Number	Date of Assessment (d)	Last Day of Refiling (e)	Unpaid Balance of Assessment (f)
1040 1040 1040 1040	12/31/80 12/31/81 12/31/82 12/31/83 12/31/84	5162 5162 5162 5162	04/08/91 05/06/91 04/08/91 04/08/91 04/08/91	05/08/0 06/05/0 05/08/0 05/08/0 05/08/0	1 12563.91 1 20419.37 1 10429.14 7620.36
				*****	******
Place of Filing COUNTY RECORDER DOUGLAS COUNTY MINDEN, NV 89423					\$ 57430.15
This certificate wa	s prepared and si	gned at Las	Vegas, NV		Return To: Internal Revenue Service 4750 W. Oakey Blvd. Las Vegas, NV 89102 Collection Support Function - Liens
Signature	Smith	Ron Smith		Chief SP	f .
(NOTE: Certifica	ate of officer authoriza	od by law to take acknowledg	gements is not essentia	al to the validity of (Certificate of Release of Federal Tax Lien

Rev. Rul. 71-466, 1971 - 2 C.B. 409)

288979 BOOK 992 PAGE3914

Form 668(Z) (Rev. 4-84)

